TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

ALSACE PETIT FOURS SELECTION (280 PCS)

SKU: G10.38

Categories: Biscuits, Chocolates, Truffles & Petits Fours

Tags: almond cookie, alsace, biscuit, biscuit selection, cookie, petit
fours, pistachio cookie, square cookie, strawberry jam cookie
Approx. pieces 280 | Pack size 1 x 280 | Piece size 6.4g |

Strawberry jam-filled double cookie, with dark chocolate and pistachio pieces. Square cookie, generously coated
in hazelnut pieces. Strawberry jam-filled double sable, dusted with icing sugar. Delicate cookie with almond
flakes on top.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of lupin, other tree nuts, peanuts and sesame.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin May Contain
Eggs Yes

Fish No
Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain
Sesame seeds May Contain
Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/biscuits-chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/almond-cookie/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/alsace/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/biscuit/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/biscuit-selection/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/cookie/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/petit-fours/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/petit-fours/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/pistachio-cookie/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/square-cookie/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/strawberry-jam-cookie/

TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian No
Vegan No
Lactose intolerant No
Coeliacs No
Halal approved No
Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2186
Calories 522
Fat (g) 31
Sat. fat (g) 12
Carbohydrate (g) 53
Sugar (g) 27
Protein (g) 7.4
Salt (g) 0.3
INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour, sugar, butter (MILK), HAZELNUTS, caramel mass (sugar, sunflower oil, glucose syrup, honey,
emulsifier: SOYA lecithin: cream (MILK), flavour: vanillin), ALMONDS, EGGS, apricot, cocoa mass, glucose syrup,
EGG YOLK, cocoa butter, glucose, natural flavour, iodised salt, PISTACHIOS, strawberry, baking agent:
ammonium hydrogen carbonate: juice concentrate (strawberry), acidifier: citric acid: spices, gelling agent:
pectin: natural ALMOND flavour, beetroot juice concentrate, emulsifiers: SOYA lecithin, mono and diglycerides
of fatty acids: natural cinnamon flavour, lemon oil, bourbon-vanilla-extract, thickening agents: pectin, xanthan:
diluent: maltodextrin: antioxidant: ascorbic acid: colouring matter: cochineal.




